

To

November 15, 2024

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001	National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051
Scrip Code: 517556	Symbol: PVP

Subject: Submission of Newspaper advertisement under Regulation 30 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulations 30 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, We wish to draw your kind attention for the followings;

1. We have intimated to your good office on November 14, 2024 about the newspaper publication of un audited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended on September 30, 2024 both in Business Standard (English Edition) and Makkal Kural (Tamil edition). Thereafter, we found a mistake that the name of the company was missing in the newspaper publication in business standard (english edition) alone, which was inadvertent from the end of the newspaper advertising agency.
2. Consequent to the aforesaid, we have republished the un audited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) on November 15, 2024 in Business Standard (English Edition) alone with complete name and address of the company for the quarter ended on September 30, 2024 and the same have been enclosed herewith for your record.

Request to kindly take the above information on your records.

For PVP Ventures Limited

Digitally signed by
Mahesh D
 Date: 2024.11.15
 11:17:20 +05'30'

D Mahesh

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

PVP Ventures Ltd.
 Corp. Office: Plot No. 83 & 84 4th Floor Punnaiah Plaza Road No. 2
 Banjara Hills Hyderabad - 500 034 T: +91 40 6730 9999
 F: +91 40 6730 9988

Regd. Office: KRM Centre 9th Floor No. 2 Harrington Road Chetpet
 Chennai - 600 031 T: +91 44 3028 5570 F: +91 44 3028 5571

info@pvpglobal.com | pvpglobal.com

PVP VENTURES LIMITED
 CIN : L72300TN1001PLC020122

SPIC SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778
 Registered Office: SPIC House, 88 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Tel: 044-22350245.
 Email: spiccorp@spic.co.in Website: www.spic.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl.No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Current quarter ended 30.09.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2024	Previous year ended 31.03.2024	Current quarter ended 30.09.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2024	Previous year ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	761.22	747.50	1517.59	1962.16	761.22	747.50	1517.59	1962.16
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	48.39	71.35	127.43	191.60	48.39	71.35	127.43	191.60
3	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and before tax)	48.39	71.35	127.43	142.99	52.75	79.99	143.80	170.05
4	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and tax)	31.01	45.06	82.36	87.91	35.17	52.63	97.72	113.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.78	49.09	87.94	95.72	27.03	57.01	103.42	121.21
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	747.55	-	-	-	871.98
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 Per Share)	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64	203.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (Rupees)	1.52	2.21	4.04	4.32	1.73	2.58	4.80	5.55

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September 2024, filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September 2024 is available on the NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.spic.in).

For and on behalf of the Board
E Balu
 Whole-time Director
 (DIN 08773795)

Place : Tuticorin
 Date : 13th November, 2024

ABC INDIA LIMITED
 Moving made simple

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	4,467.26	8,712.62	4,612.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	58.57	119.28	80.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	58.57	211.85	80.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	51.57	168.85	68.74
5	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	622.78	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	51.57	791.63	68.74
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	541.72	541.72	541.72
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
9	Earning per Share (of ₹10/- each)-** 1. Basic (₹) 2. Diluted (₹)	0.95 0.95	14.61 14.61	1.27 1.27

**Not Annualised

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), CSE (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.abcindia.com).
 2 The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified report on Unaudited Financial Results for quarter & half year ended on 30.09.2024.
 3 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.
 4 The figures for the corresponding previous quarter / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of ABC India Limited
Ashish Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00351824

Place : KOLKATA
 Date : 14th November, 2024

CIN- L63011WB1972PLC217415
 Regd. Off: P-10 NEW C.I.T ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 073.
 Phone: (033) 22371745/24614156, FAX: (033) 24614193
 Email: vrm@abcindia.com; Website: www.abcindia.com

PARRYS E.I.D.- PARRY (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L24211TN1975PLC006989
 Regd. Office: 'Dare House', Parys Corner, Chennai-600 001.
 Tel: 044-25306789 Fax: 044-25306930
 Web: www.eidparry.com, Email: investorservices@parry.murugappa.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024

(Rs in Crore except for per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Six months ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023
1	Total Revenue from operations	9,330.35	16,077.14	9,059.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax before exceptional item and non-controlling interest	810.93	1,138.34	1,028.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax after exceptional item before non-controlling interest	810.93	1,138.34	1,028.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes and non-controlling interest	305.63	396.96	452.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	545.44	724.88	873.88
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- per equity share)	17.76	17.76	17.75
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves*	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (in Rs.) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	17.22 17.16	22.36 22.29	25.48 25.45

*Reserves excluding revaluation reserves for the period ended March 31, 2024 was 7,040.50 crore

Note:
 1 The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024 and November 14, 2024.
 2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Six months ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023
Revenue from operations	755.22	1,506.56	725.85
Profit(loss) before tax	14.94	(74.47)	87.40
Profit(loss) after tax	28.25	(50.34)	86.18
Total comprehensive income (after tax)	62.39	(15.37)	85.83

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.eidparry.com.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Muthiah Murugappan
 Whole-Time Director and Chief Executive Officer

Date : November 14, 2024
 Place : Chennai

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN:U65999OR1986PTC015931
 Regd Office: AL-1215/1401, Khandagiri Bari, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar-751030, Odisha

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2024

(Pursuant to regulation 52 (B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	54788	48242	205959
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	128	5329	31103
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	128	5329	31103
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	95	3974	23242
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,398)	7473	18275
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,457	8814	10154
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	56506	37165	50085
8	Securities Premium Account	98724	73694	98671
9	Net worth	165686	128473	152472
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	685056	702743	694469
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Face Value of Rs 10 each) Nos.	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.10	5.47	4.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: (₹) 2. Diluted: (₹)	0.09 0.07	4.36 3.53	24.63 20.64
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA
18	Gross Non Performing Asset	2.98%	3.18%	2.69%
19	Net Non performing Asset	1.05%	1.14%	0.70%
20	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA
21	Total debts to total assets	0.77	0.81	0.77
22	Debtors turnover*	NA	NA	NA
23	Inventory turnover*	NA	NA	NA
24	Operating margin (%)*	NA	NA	NA
25	Net profit margin (%)	5.83%	8.19%	11.20%
26	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	30.91%	24.80%	25.45%
27	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
28	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 *Not applicable to Bank/NBFC

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE Limited (BSE Reg 52 - <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/565f6994844e4de-becf-9883b62307c7.pdf>) and Reg 52(4) - <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/565f6994844e4de-becf-9883b62307c7.pdf> and the Company (Company-<https://annapurnafinance.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/AFPL-Financial-Results-signed.pdf>).

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Dibyajyoti Pattanaik (Director)

Date: 13-11-2024
 Place: Bhubaneswar

JAY SHREE TEA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "Industry House", 10, Camac Street, Kolkata -700 017
 Ph.: +91 33 2282 7531-4; E-mail : webmaster@jayshreetea.com, Website : www.jayshreetea.com
 CIN No. : L15491WB1945PLC012771

Statement of Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024

(Rs In Lakhs except as otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30th September 2024	30th June 2024	30th September 2023	30th September 2024	31st March 2024	30th September 2024	30th June 2024	30th September 2023	30th September 2024	30th September 2023	31st March 2024	
1.	Total Income from Continuing Operations (Net)	29,927	15,838	22,729	45,765	39,793	72,925	30,135	16,050	23,131	46,185	40,621	74,237
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, Discontinued operation and Exceptional items	3,684	(851)	1,193	2,833	2,828	(1,914)	3,650	(846)	1,109	2,804	2,731	(2,299)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Discontinued operation but after Exceptional items	3,684	(851)	1,193	2,833	2,828	507	3,650	(846)	1,109	2,804	2,731	108
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional items but before Discontinued operations	3,684	(851)	1,193	2,833	2,828	1,676	3,650	(846)	1,150	2,804	2,772	1,420
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax, Discontinued operations & Exceptional items	3,079	(904)	1,202	2,175	2,839	1,555	3,045	(899)	1,159	2,146	2,783	1,299
6.	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,191	(716)	1,243	2,475	2,865	2,615	3,157	(714)	1,250	2,443	2,843	2,413
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per share)	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444
8.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	25,749	-	-	-	-	-	27,630
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value : ₹ 5/- per share) Basic & Diluted - Continuing Operations (in ₹) Basic & Diluted - Discontinued Operations (in ₹) Basic & Diluted - Continuing and Discontinued Operations (in ₹) * not annualised	12.76*	(2.95)*	4.13*	9.81*	9.79*	5.80	12.64*	(2.93)*	3.98*	9.71*	9.60*	4.92
		(2.10)*	(0.18)*	0.03*	(2.28)*	0.04*	(0.42)	(2.10)*	(0.18)*	0.03*	(2.28)*	0.04*	(0.42)
		10.66*	(3.13)*	4.16*	7.53*	9.83*	5.38	10.54*	(3.11)*	4.01*	7.43*	9.64*	4.50

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.jayshreetea.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Jayashree Mohta
 (Chairperson and Managing Director)
 DIN : 01034912

November 14, 2024
 Kolkata

pvp PVP VENTURES LIMITED
 Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
 Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
 CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)
 Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	316.16	93.47	767.65	640.46	10.23	1,680.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extra ordinary items)	(248.74)	(279.00)	(878.65)	(376.33)	(407.50)	(1,090.51)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extra ordinary items)	(248.74)	(279.00)	2,771.63	(376.33)	(407.50)	6,157.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after exceptional and/ or extra ordinary items)	(173.30)	(279.00)	3,239.40	(300.89)	(407.50)	6,653.97
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax))	(145.74)	(279.00)	3,014.10	(273.33)	(407.50)	6,431.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	26,040.37	24,750.37	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,641.35	26,040.37
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/- Basic Diluted	(0.07) (0.07)	(0.11) (0.11)	1.28 1.28	(0.10) (0.10)	(0.01) (0.01)	2.64 2.64

NOTES :
 1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 12 November, 2024

SEPC Limited
 Regd Office : 3rd Floor, Boscon Futura SV, Door No.10/1, Venkatnarayana Road, T Nagar, Chennai -600017 | Website: www.sepc.in | CIN : L74210TN2000PLC045167

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30 September 2024

Rs lakhs

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	18,194.17	17,820.70	13,877.95	36,014.87	28,463.48	60,721.48
2	Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	689.23	1,267.97	565.15	1,957.20	1,058.24	2,278.36
3	Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	689.23	1,267.97	565.15	1,957.20	1,058.24	2,278.36
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	229.23	807.97	565.15	1,037.20	1,058.24	2,278.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	202.80	795.49	576.97	998.29	1,094.70	2,366.14
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	156,365.98	140,981.36	137,142.90	156,365.98	137,142.90	140,981.36